Carpet - Jelva €179.00

Length

Width

Thickness cm
Weight

Color

Material

Base material
Production method

Properties

Additional information

Care

Manufacturer

SKU

€239.00

320

240

1,1

2.8 kg/m? kopéjais svars
Colorful

Synthetic fiber

Jute

Machine woven

Suitable for floor heating, Soft

Synthetic fibers are durable and easy to care
for.

Easy to maintain, In case of stains, we
recommend - OA Carpet clean cleaner

Home affaire creates furniture to fall in love
with. There is no limit to the imagination of a
beautiful arrangement

Jelva-13575445




